Standard Push Button Series-Illuminated
Standard Series
Flush Head Actuator
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EALR012CFD1 EALG012CFD1 EALB012CFD1 EALY012CFD1 EALA012CFD1 EALW012CFD1
24V AC/DC EALR024CFD1 EALG024CFD1 EALB024CFD1 EALY024CFD1 EALA024CFD1 EALW024CFD1
48V AC/DC EALR048CFD1 EALG048CFD1 EALB048CFD1 EALY048CFD1 EALA048CFD1 EALW048CFD1
64V AC/DC EALR064CFD1 EALG064CFD1 EALB064CFD1 EALY064CFD1 EALA064CFD1 EALW064CFD1
110V AC EALR110AFD1 EALG110AFD1 EALB110AFD1 EALY110AFD1 EALA110AFD1 EALW110AFD1
110V DC EALR110DFD1 EALG110DFD1 EALB110DFD1 EALY110DFD1 EALA110DFD1 EALW110DFD1
240V AC EALR240AFD1 EALG240AFD1 EALB240AFD1 EALY240AFD1 EALA240AFD1 EALW240AFD1
220V DC EALR220DFD1 EALG220DFD1 EALB220DFD1 EALY220DFD1 EALA220DFD1 EALW220DFD1
Projecting Head Push Function Actuator
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EALR012CPD1 EALG012CPD1 EALB012CPD1 EALY012CPD1 EALA012CPD1 EALW012CPD1
24V AC/DC EALR024CPD1 EALG024CPD1 EALB024CPD1 EALY024CPD1 EALA024CPD1 EALW024CPD1
48V AC/DC EALR048CPD1 EALG048CPD1 EALB048CPD1 EALY048CPD1 EALA048CPD1 EALW048CPD1
64V AC/DC EALR064CPD1 EALG064CPD1 EALB064CPD1 EALY064CPD1 EALA064CPD1 EALW064CPD1
110V AC EALR110APD1 EALG110APD1 EALB110APD1 EALY110APD1 EALA110APD1 EALW110APD1
110V DC EALR110DPD1 EALG110DPD1 EALB110DPD1 EALY110DPD1 EALA110DPD1 EALW110DPD1
240V AC EALR240APD1 EALG240APD1 EALB240APD1 EALY240APD1 EALA240APD1 EALW240APD1
220V DC EALR220DPD1 EALG220DPD1 EALB220DPD1 EALY220DPD1 EALA220DPD1 EALW220DPD1
Features
Available in Illuminated & Non Illuminated
Snap t & easy assembly
IP 20 terminal and IP 65
Electrical life more than 0.5 million and mechanical life more
than 1.0 million
SMD LED technology
Inbuilt LVGP (Low Voltage Glow Protection)
Passes Surges test 2 KV & HV test of 1.5KV
23
Twin-Touch Actuator
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l
12V AC/DC EALY012CTD1 EALA012CTD1 EALC012CTD1
24V AC/DC EALY024CTD1 EALA024CTD1 EALC024CTD1
48V AC/DC EALY048CTD1 EALA048CTD1 EALC048CTD1
64V AC/DC EALY064CTD1 EALA064CTD1 EALC064CTD1
110V AC EALY110ATD1 EALA110ATD1 EALC110ATD1
110V DC EALY110DTD1 EALA110DTD1 EALC110DTD1
240V AC EALY240ATD1 EALA240ATD1 EALC240ATD1
220V DC EALY220DTD1 EALA220DTD1 EALC220DTD1
Projecting Head Push -Push Function Actuator
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EALR012CPF1 EALG012CPF1 EALB012CPF1 EALY012CPF1 EALA012CPF1 EALW012CPF1
24V AC/DC EALR024CPF1 EALG024CPF1 EALB024CPF1 EALY024CPF1 EALA024CPF1 EALW024CPF1
48V AC/DC EALR048CPF1 EALG048CPF1 EALB048CPF1 EALY048CPF1 EALA048CPF1 EALW048CPF1
64V AC/DC EALR064CPF1 EALG064CPF1 EALB064CPF1 EALY064CPF1 EALA064CPF1 EALW064CPF1
110V AC EALR110APF1 EALG110APF1 EALB110APF1 EALY110APF1 EALA110APF1 EALW110APF1
110V DC EALR110DPF1 EALG110DPF1 EALB110DPF1 EALY110DPF1 EALA110DPF1 EALW110DPF1
240V AC EALR240APF1 EALG240APF1 EALB240APF1 EALY240APF1 EALA240APF1 EALW240APF1
220V DC EALR220DPF1 EALG220DPF1 EALB220DPF1 EALY220DPF1 EALA220DPF1 EALW220DPF1
Selector Actuator
Colour Voltage Part No. 2 Position Part No. 3 Position
Non-Spring
Return
Spring Return
Non-Spring
Return
Spring Return
l
24V ACDC EALR024CSK1 EALR024CSI1 EALR024CSL1 EALR024CSJ1
240V AC EALR240ASK1 EALR240ASI1 EALR240ASL1 EALR240ASJ1
l
24V ACDC EALG024CSK1 EALG024CSI1 EALG024CSL1 EALG024CSJ1
240V AC EALG240ASK1 EALG240ASI1 EALG240ASL1 EALG240ASJ1
24
Colour Flush Head  Actuator Flush Head Actuator
With Rod
Projecting Head Push Function
Actuator
Projecting Head Push-
Push Actuator
l HD15C1 EH02FD2R00 HD45C1 HF45C1
l HD15C2 EH02FD2G00 HD45C2 HF45C2
l HD15C6 EH02FD2B00 HD45C6 HF45C6
l HD15C4 EH02FD2Y00 HD45C4 HF45C4
l HD15C7 EH02FD2A00 HD45C7 HF45C7
l HD15C5 EH02FD2W00 HD45C5 HF45C5
l HD15C3 EH02FD2B00 HD45C3 HF45C3
Flush Head Actuator Flush Head Actuator
with Rod
Projecting Head Push
Function Actuator
Projecting Head
Push-Push Actuator
Standard Series Led Holder
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EHLR012C EHLG012C EHLB012C EHLY012C EHLA012C EHLW012C
24V AC/DC EHLR024C EHLG024C EHLB024C EHLY024C EHLA024C EHLW024C
30V AC/DC EHLR030C EHLG030C EHLB030C EHLY030C EHLA030C EHLW030C
48V AC/DC EHLR048C EHLG048C EHLB048C EHLY048C EHLA048C EHLW048C
64V AC/DC EHLR064C EHLG064C EHLB064C EHLY064C EHLA064C EHLW064C
110V AC EHLR110A EHLG110A EHLB110A EHLY110A EHLA110A EHLW110A
110V DC EHLR110D EHLG110D EHLB110D EHLY110D EHLA110D EHLW110D
240V AC EHLR240A EHLG240A EHLB240A EHLY240A EHLA240A EHLW240A
220V DC EHLR220D EHLG220D EHLB220D EHLY220D EHLA220D EHLW220D
Standard Push Button Series-Non Illuminated
Note: Please refer page no. 63 For drawings and technical specifications
25
Selector Actuator
Colour Part No. 2 Position Part No. 3 Position
Non-Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return 45°
Non-Spring
Return 90°
Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return 30°
Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return Left Hand
30°
Spring Return
Right Hand 30°
l HK65C1 HR65C1 HT65C1 HI65C1 HL65C1 HJ65C1 HM65C1 HN65C1
l HK65C2 HR65C2 HT65C2 HI65C2 HL65C2 HJ65C2 HM65C2 HN65C2
l HK65C5 HR65C5 HT65C5 HI65C5 HL65C5 HJ65C5 HM65C5 HN65C5
l HK65C3 HR65C3 HT65C3 HI65C3 HL65C3 HJ65C3 HM65C3 HN65C3
Lock & Key Rotary Actuator
Colour Part No. 2 Position Part No. 3 Position
Non-Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return 45°
Non-Spring
 Return 90°
Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return
Spring
Return
Spring Return
Left Hand
Spring
Return Right
Hand
l HK85C3 HR85C3 HT85C3 HI85C3 HL85C3 HJ85C3 HM85C3 HN85C3
26
Lever Head Actuator
Colour Part No. 2 Position Part No. 3 Position
Non-Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return 45°
Non-Spring
 Return 90°
Spring
Return 30°
Non-Spring
Return
Spring
Return
Spring Return
Left Hand
Spring Return
Right Hand
l HK75C3 HR75C3 HT75C3 HI75C3 HL75C3 HJ75C3 HM75C3 HN75C3
Tip Head Actuator Lock & Key Push Actuator Twin Touch Actuator
Colour
Tip Head  Actuator Lock & Key  Push Actuator  Twin Touch Actuator
l HP95C3 HH85C3 HD15G3
l HP95C1
l HP95C2
l HP95C5
27
Standard Contact Block
Colour Contact Part No.
l
NO HC61A2
NC HC61B2
Colour Mushroom Head Push Turn
Actuator
Mushroom Head Push
Function Actuator
Mushroom Head Lock &
Key Actuator
Mushroom Head Push Pull
Actuator
l HH55C1 HD55C1 HQ55C1 HG55B1
l HH55C2 HD55C2 HQ55C2 HG55B2
l HH55C4 HD55C4 HQ55C4 HG55B4
l HH55C3 HD55C3 HQ55C3 HG55B3
Emergency stop
Mushroom Head
Push Turn Actuator
Mushroom Head
Lock & Key Actuator
Mushroom Head Push
Function Actuator
Mushroom Head
Push Pull Actuator
Note: Please refer page no. 64 & 65 For drawings and technical specifications
28